Page 1 of 2
AMC-ANTGPSCP25X2-04
USA Tel: +1 561 744 9986 | Fax: +1 561 744 9935 | email: usasales@alphamicro.net
Rev. 0 – 17 December 2014
AMC-ANTGPSCP25X2-04
Type Embedded GPS passive patch antenna
Frequency GPS (1575.42MHz)
1. Specification
1.1. Electrical Specifications
Frequency GPS (1575MHz ± 2.5MHz)
Bandwidth
(Return loss  -10dB)
 5MHz ± 0.5Mhz
Impedance 50 Ohms
Polarization RHCP
VSWR
(at centre frequency)
 1.5 ± 0.5
Gain (Zenith) 3dB (typical)
Axial ratio 5dB (max.)
Reliability MTBF  93709 hours
1.2.      Material Specifications and Dimensions
Antenna substrate: Dielectric ceramics
Adhesive type: 3M®
Pin: Copper & tin plated
Electrode: Silver plated
Ground base: Silver plated
Page 2 of 2
AMC-ANTGPSCP25X2-04
2. Characteristic Curve